32 CORRIDA DO TESOURO

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino - 5KM COLABORADORES

Coloc.

1
2

10

11
12
13
14

Num.

881
900

879
857
856
893

887
894
838
895

875
899
792
850

Nome
ISABEL TERRA SIEBRA DE SOUSA
SIMONE MACIEL CUIABANO

HELENA CRISTINA DILL
MARCIA U
MARCIA M

MARIANA CUNHA ELEUTERIO
RODRIGUES

KALINA RAMOS PORTO

MARISA SOCORRO DIAS DURAES
DAYSE

NEIDE MARIA DE AMORIM CAMPELLO

DIVINA PEREIRA DA SILVA
SAMILLA RIBEIRO DE SOUZA
MARIA VALNEY CAMPELO SILVA
JULIETA

SX.

ldd.

30
36

28

30

39

54

77

63
22

54

Faixa CI.Fx.

F3034
F3539

F2529
F0017
F0017
F3034

F3539
F5054
F0017
F7099

F6064
F2024
F5054
F0017

Equipe
BEL

TIME ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

COFIS

CUNHA

KALINA

EVOLUA

NEIDE MARIA DE AMORIM
CAMPELLO

DIVINA PEREIRA DA SILVA
SAMILLA

Tempo
00:26:44
00:27:12

00:27:28
00:29:19
00:29:27
00:30:53

00:29:26
00:31:17
00:33:25

00:33:39

00:35:35
00:37:41
00:41:20

00:42:30

Pagina:

Liquido
00:26:11
00:27:09

00:27:27
00:27:56
00:28:11
00:29:01

00:29:08
00:31:03
00:33:10

00:33:13

00:35:03
00:37:03
00:40:37

00:41:03



